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Kanazawa Program Schedule 
 
 

Date Schedule Accommodation 

June 13 (Sat) Arrival in Kanazawa 

Kanazawa 

June 14 (Sun) Free Day 

June 15 (Mon) Orientation & Kanazawa Excursion 

June 16 (Tue) 
Kanazawa Field Trip 
- Visit gardens and temples using provided maps.  
- Explore connections between biodiversity and culture 

June 17 (Wed) Kanazawa Field Trip 

June 18 (Thu) 

Lecture & Presentation Preparation 
- Mt. Hakusan/Shiramine Program Orientation 
- Preparation for group presentation 
- Group presentation on Kanazawa Field Trip Experience 
- Special Lecture by Professor Charles Inouye 

June 19 (Fri) Travel to Shiramine / Shiramine Program 

Shiramine June 20 (Sat) 
Hakusan National Park hiking 
*tentative: subject to weather conditions 

June 21 (Sun) Shiramine Program 

June 22 (Mon) Shiramine Program / Travel to Kanazawa  Kanazawa 

June 23 (Tue) Departure from Kanazawa - 

 


